“CONSTRUCTION OF BUILDING AT UNIVERSITY OF CHAKWAL CITY CAMPUS” 

Please find attached our Financial Proposal for the sum of Rs. (insert amount in words and 

figures). This amount is inclusive of all taxes. 

We have attached the Bid Security of amount Rs. 55,420/- (Rupees Fifty-Five Thousand Four 

Hundred and Twenty Rupees Only) having CDR, Demand Draft, Pay Order No. along with our 

Financial Bid.  

Yours sincerely,  

Authorized Signature  

Annexure- F  Price Schedule 
(Please attach this page along with Financial Bid or quote rates on the Letter Head of the Bidder